INQ“95va3d20S"13A"D0S "HISd“aInN

NE‘NZL'LA ‘SINa"HISd"aIn
NZL‘1Q ‘SIN@“13aD20S “HISd"aIn
NZL'SIWa

NZL'SIN@"HISd"aIn

Nzl'ad’‘sina

vdMiIS

692
858
1403
1327
1255
964

51

64
630
1092
1065
941

VNVMENM Md

137

72
72

ZOWYO gd

0 346] 10342

vI4al 9d

0

AINTOA 4d

0

EINEL m_a_

¥ODIQIN u_>__4

NV %m_

6] 52| O

N8“NZL“8d"SINa"“a3N ¥YNFOLSOd <u_2m_26m__

V1‘NZL'SING“101dvd " a3N‘av1“dain

NE‘NZL'HL4'SING

SING“@3NO0IEG “MOIg“aIN"aV1“aaN]IIIN "4SNVYL VZ AOAVZL R

1‘H14'9d’'SING"“INYVY4"QIN"gv1“aIn

1‘H14°9Q'SING“INYV4“daIN"aV1“aIN

101avyY‘H14'ad’'SING“daNav1“aanN

'NZL'ad’SINa“101avy " DVINYV4“aIN

H14 ‘SING”90701avy“OVINYVY4“aIN

74'NZL'SING “101avy “OVINYV4“aInN

NE‘NZL'SIWAa “a3In
HL4'SINA"101avyY“aInolgav1~ain
Jv¥'H14'8d ‘SINa“d3noig avi“aIn

30I9°AIN‘QIN'AVT “QIIN°'LNIA'¥A'aIN

VNIDIGIATT LALILSNI INSOTOMNO

IVY'SING “HISd 1018 ¥V4‘aIN"av1 ‘aIN
1'NZL"avy’'SINa“dv4‘aanavi ‘aan

H3L'gv1‘NZL ‘9d ‘SINA‘QIN‘avI‘aIn

ZIN 100 ‘dOAVZ ININ

6

V205 _m:_ 2
—

23
117

41

40
129

10
51

76
81

74

V212510401 €

0[830

VNVZ3s g

0

1u2ns 1d pinuas 09zd

0

32
44

79
30

49

3M3D dS) —

11
13
18
13
15

11
19
11

23avo INIA01S g™

13| 135| 298

O1S3IN OAON g8S

28

viozli as| ™

14

V2I40D VAON as|*”

60| 68

MIN10D 9| 2

46

43

50
48

21

17

12
11
24
13

30IN3Saras| ™y

19( 305

fNLd 95

4
4
8

O1S3IN OAON gS

4
6
6
4
4

2
2

VNVYManm xn|

495

15( 377
114 599
168| 980
161 937
162 927

58| 707

213| 760
154 760
55| 760

HO4IAVIA XN

/

0(1104(7302( 28

10|/

V10490S YISUNIN 95

10(/

8|/
8|/
6|/
2(/
2|/
2(/
2|/

41/
6|/
60

3017344 €S

20

N>__

0

VNIDId3IN

Januar

Februar

Marec

April

Maj

Junij

Julij

Avgust

September
Oktober

November

December

Skupaj

ni podatkov

MENTORII - SB

Januar

237
285
365

364
367
262

89
99
173
273

286
287

25

36
32
41

0] 134] 3087

0

0

0

5

6

33
31

32
31

31

31

31

31

0]255

0

0

10
10
10
10
10

10

66

25

6

21

14

60| 68

13
26
27
27
26
13

14

12
11
12

19] 201

4

8

3
3
5
3
3

2
2

80

55| 100
56| 108
58| 169
57| 169
59| 169
57| 161

56

55
56

54 161
56| 161
56| 161

0] 675]1439] 21

10
10

8
8
6
2

4
6
60

18

0

Februar

Marec

April

Maj

Junij

Julij

Avgust

September
Oktober

November

December

Skupaj

MENTORII - SOLA



Januar 4 5
Februar 4 5
Marec 4 5
Maj 4 4
Junij 4 4
Julij 4 4
Avgust 4 4
September 4 4
Oktober 1 4 5
November 1 4 5
December 1 4 5
Skupaj o] o 6 0 0 o 0o O of o 0 0 0 0 0 Of O O] of of o] 044y Oof of 0 © 0 50
Ny
é(’é/ \>\§b\>v :
%%‘0 & &\s\ & Q@ ‘&(}\\ O\é?‘
A‘:’é oq-,.o N v O & <0 Qyp O Q{\C’ O‘:}
o P N & X RS & R & R X« N\
’\9$ ¢ &’ 0"3@ ‘b\>v 0® $(§<, & &y .0 & « A F& Fir Je\(’v SIPNY S ¢ ¥
& & ®§‘ ) & S go“ N R $o“ & go“ S & P SFa™ R S F F L8 40\$ £ O<§ \>\§’ P
& S F T FP PP LD PSSP PSS LRE R @
Januar 4| 106( 227| 40| 77| 78 79 91| 78| 90| 360 1| 10 1241
Februar 3 59| 274| 55| 115| 85 79 91| 85| 104| 360 10 1320
Marec 60| 274 36| 98| 58 66 1 91| 58| 121| 360 10 1233
April 64| 307 21| 95 58| 6| 66 1 5 91| 58| 117| 360 10 5 1264
Maj 35( 116] 21| 105 58| 10| 79 25( 48| 58| 16| 360 3 10 5 950
Junij 84 54 1| 41 20( 40 12| 360 9 5 629
Julij 2 5 7
Avgust 18 1 2 21
September 94| 215| 38| 55| 81 71 91| 81| 239| 360 3 1328
Oktober 109| 224 27| 109]|108] 2| 71 40| 108 59| 360 2 10 1229
November 1| 92| 247 48| 85(101| 9| 68 91| 101| 105| 360 2 10 6 1326
December 3 96| 256| 30( 78119 6| 68 91| 119| 108| 360 1| 10 7 1352
Skupaj 0] 11] 715|2226] 334] 871| 746] 34| 689] 2| 50] 765] 746] 971]3600 O] 4] 241 0o of 7| 8j 0o 0 Of 0] 25 0] 11900
MENTORII - SB
Januar 1| 28 5 40 18 1 9| 18 1| 34 1 156
Februar 1| 24 46| 74 2 9 2 1| 34 193
Marec 27 36 74 9 1 149
April 25 11 21 6 1 1 5 9 1 5 85
Maj 27| 21] 96 10 25 9 1 3 5 198
Junij 35 54 1 20 9 1 9 5 2 137
Julij 2 5 7
Avgust 18 1 2 21
September 28 38 23 9] 23 1 3 125
Oktober 26 27| 86| 25| 2 9] 25 11 32 2 235
November 1l 27 2 46| 38| 43| 9 9] 32 5[ 32 2 6 252
December 1| 25 30| 46| 36| 6 9] 36 5| 32 1 7 234




[skupaj | o] 4] 210] 82| 323| 468] 147| 34] 4] 2| so| 90| 136] 18] 164] o] 4] 24] o] of 7] o] of o] o] of 25| of 1792]

MENTORIJI - SOLA

Januar 7| 12 41 12 12 16 1 64
Februar 3 13 8| 18 1 18 16 1 78
Marec 3] 13 6| 12 1 12 16 1 64
April 4] 13 6 12 1 12 16 1 65
Maj 3 6| 12 1 12 16 1 57
Junij 3 1 1 16 21
Julij 0
Avgust 0
September 6 12 10| 12 1 12 16 69
Oktober 8| 12 11| 18 1 18 16 1 85
November 7 12 11| 12 1 12 16 1 72
December 71 12 10| 18 1 18 16 1 83
Skupaj 0] O] 48] 108 0] 73]126] O 9 O 0] o] 126 0] 160 0] of of o] of of 8 o of of o] o o 658
<
((/(SI\Q* O@V‘
S S
\(_,\% - 0«\> g ®<</ oS \é?‘
& S L& & &8 <O
3 N AP & NP s ST ok
S ST FE ¢ FFLE TR S S g
o®& qiyb F & F° S & ¥ ¥ & ¥ o~ 09/bv ot’é\‘xVév O@%OA vé\"%\ @@@“’Q\@ﬁo\é\ S X

& N é"@ SR %‘b\% LS e e B T L L ELE QQ’\QQQ’O <z‘¢> o
Januar 16| 25| 192 56| 436 36| 7| 28| 12| 37| 51| 56| 32 3[ 201 9] 1 2 14 12| 39| 1084
Februar 18| 27| 230 48| 356 61| 5| 25| 10| 28| 51 45| 30 2| 6] 10 3 15| 13| 12| 46] 1041
Marec 15| 25| 306 50| 385 55| 14| 55| 29| 22| 39 4| 33| 47 2 211 9 20 2 11] 26| 9| 61] 1240
April 13| 20| 264| 37| 199 34| 11| 28| 20| 24| 39 9 20( 100 62 5[ 20[ 10 9 2 11] 25| 8| 22 992
Maj 26 15| 281| 29| 232| 57 6| 81| 20 23 39| 36/ 36( 80| 28 5[ 11| 10 10| 2 24| 5 56] 1112
Junij 20 9 167 19| 125 54| 10| 76| 25| 23| 39| 61| 18| 54| 113 5/ 71 9 2 3| 38 877
Julij 17( 10| 86| 11| 142| 10| 14 9 7] 25| 16| 55| 18 29 6 3 1 4 1 18 482
Avgust 12| 43 4] 113 17| 15 1| 3| 17 16| 34 5 5[ 3 2 1| 11 302
September 3 5| 121 61| 56 2| 15 13 57 2 3| 11 2| 8 30 389
Oktober 15| 39| 210 30 20| 11| 39| 54 4 10 3 19| 454
November 25| 163| 38| 226 4| 1| 48| 17| 21| 39| 10 28| 31 2| 10 12| 2 17 39 733
December 1| 25| 156 40| 254 9 53| 29| 26| 39| 17| 28| 76 7 101 1] 10f 2 8 6 32 829
Skupaj 0] 129] 198|2024] 371]2739| 393] 85| 449] 192| 270] 407] 393| 265] 418| 232] 0] 36]115| 87| 3] 61] 28] 8] 76] 88| 57| 411] 9535
MENTORIJI - SB
Januar 3| 25| 112| 56| 348| 36| 7 1| 12 22| 26| 55 1 3[ 91 9| 1 7 12| 39 784
Februar 3| 27| 168| 48| 339| 61| 5 1| 10 18 26 1| 40 2| 6] 10 71 1| 12 42 827
Marec 3| 25| 194| 50| 325| 55| 14 1| 29 20 26 4 1| 52 2[ 91 9 8 7 1| 9| 59 903
April 3| 20| 188 37| 276| 34| 11 1| 20 20 26 9 1| 66| 10 5[ 9| 10 8 7 1| 8| 22 792
Maj 3| 15| 191 29| 232| 57| 6 1| 20( 19| 26| 36 1| 60| 10 5[ 9| 10 8 1| 5| 56 800
Junij 5 9] 131 19| 125 54| 10 1 25| 15| 26| 55 1| 58| 10 51 7| 9 3| 38 606
Julij 5[ 10| 68| 11| 142| 10| 14 1 12| 16| 55 1 10 6 3 1 1| 18 387
Avgust 12| 16 41 113 17| 15 1 12| 16| 34 1 5( 3 1 11 262




September 3 5[ 131 61| 56| 2 11 55 1 3[ 9 8 23 368
Oktober 13| 39| 210 1| 11 8| 26| 54 4 10 19 395
November 25| 144| 38| 226 4| 1 1| 17 15( 26 10 1| 26 2| 10 8 7 32 593
December 1| 25| 111 40 6[ 9 1| 25 18| 26 17 1| 66 7 101 1] 8 7 6 32 417
Skupaj 0] 29| 198|1467] 371]2403|393] 85| 11| 173| 190] 266] 384] 11| 368 40] O] 36] 77| 87| 3] 40] O] 8| 42] 4| 57| 391 7134
MENTORJI - SOLA
Januar 1 1
Februar 1 1
Marec 1 1
April 1 1
Maj 1 1
Junij 1 1
Julij 1 1
Avgust 1 1
September 1 1 2
Oktober 1 1
November 1 1
December 1 1
Skupaj (0] 0] 0 0 0 o] of o 1] o 0 0 0 0 0 O] 0 of o] of of ofj12f of of of O 0 13
0@“
Q,A& \>\§b %Q. > X
& & /\<\\>/\ & éﬁ\ & N
N F o & L Y NS S v & v
OQ (<f’ %?f" \%O J o}g\ \>?“ @Q' \(,<<' (90 % S V’«Q\ ,é\b J(;\(’ & (JOQ\ @% L n @
& FTEF T TP ST ¥ F oy ¥ FT @ FE & LT TS
N RS ROINC RO ISR R R P SR SN e R @l
Q RN ¥ G N o R I ¥ 9 A\ Q77 @ N0 7 R RRXPRXR QS
Januar 1 1 25 15 1 43
Februar 1 22 23
Marec 17 17
April 14 35 49
Maj 5 1 6 12
Junij 1 10 2 1 6 2 22
Julij 1 5 2 2 10
Avgust 1 2 3
September 0
Oktober 9 10 19
November 1 25 15 1 42
December 1 6 1 16 1 25
Skupaj (0] 0] 4 4 o] 99 o O 4@ 0 0 0 1 0 0 0] 21 O] 0]142y of Oof Of 51 21 of 2 0 265
MENTORII - SB
Januar 1 1 7 10 1 20
Februar 1 5 6
Marec 6 6
April 7 11 18




Maj 1 1 3 5
Junij 1 7 1 1 3 2 15
Julij 1 5 1 2 9
Avgust 1 1 2
September 0
Oktober 7 2 9
November 1 7 3 1 12
December 1 1 10 1 13
Skupaj o O 4 4 0] 41} o O 2] O o] O 1 0 0 O] 21 OfF 0] 53] of of of 51 21 o] 11 o 115
&« Qv@
Q~‘§% 00% & \a
& S <\°/\ & N .%&é\\ /@S
QY N & & O & Q¥ SR <
qy@ & \Qfo ®O ) é_\é Q@ @x & (90% ®°> @6 v/&v é\b p ¥ \(yQ% (Jo‘z“@% N " v@
s & &F & F P ST’ ¥ & & S QO@ S &\é’\) ST
& b Ty & &P SPOIRCHO O R P F o™ T 8 NP O F P 8
Q 'R @ TR R YRR A DT NP IRR PR
Januar 15( 70 2 36 123
Februar 4 44 2 10 19 79
Marec 4 82 2 10 65 163
April 3 70 2 9 73 157
Maj 3 20 2 13 15 53
Junij 3 19 1| 34 2 13 76
Julij 2 21 2 13 39
Avgust 41 19 1 12 2 14 53
September 4] 19 2 25
Oktober 1 30| 87 2 10 130
November 1 10| 73 2 15 101
December 5| 88 2 15 110
Skupaj o] o] 27\ 77] 64] 581 O] O o O 0] 24 0 0] 48 0] 0] O] 0]283] 0OfF Of Of o 0of of of oOf 1109
/CJ%
«qu\
Q/S
)
Januar 1 28 2 9 40
Februar 4 28 2 10 7 51
Marec 4 28 2 10 9 53
April 3 28 2 9 9 51
Maj 3 14 2 12 4 35
Junij 3 12 1| 12 2 13 47
Julij 2| 15 2 13 33
Avgust 4] 14 1| 15 2 13 50
September 4] 14 2 20
Oktober 1 28 2 2 34
November 1 28 2 2 34




December 1| 28 2 7 38
Skupaj 0] 27] 54 8] 238 0 24 47 88 486
¥ 3
\/O
&° @‘oo Lo
» & & AN
N F o & o QO ¥ Q

D S (@) O Q \(9 RS $?“

& &S N vy O € Y N
™ T X Y » (& » S > L7 P B RS

e X & & oY P & ¥ o > Q PR R R O

Q XX F SN P P G S SN R R QR Q S
Januar 4 1 20( 152 1 4 9 191
Februar 3 4] 20| 112 4 9 152
Marec 2 26| 243 4 275
April 1 6 33| 158 2 4 6 1 211
Maj 10| 21 67 4 4 15 1 123
Junij 10| 22| 62 5 4 21 1 127
Julij 5[ 21| 36 4 16 1 83
Avgust 10| 39 4 13 1 67
September 3 7] 20 4 1 35
Oktober 9| 41 4 54
November 1 18( 89 4 112
December 3 21| 124 4 152
Skupaj 11 4] 39| 2281143 12 48 89 0 1582

MENTORIJI -

Januar 1 15( 61 1 4 9 92
Februar 2| 15( 50 4 9 81
Marec 16( 45 4 66
April 6 16| 50 2 4 6 1 86
Maj 7| 16| 38 4 4 15 1 86
Junij 5| 16 37 5 4 21 1 91
Julij 3 16| 21 4 16 1 61
Avgust 101 20 4 13 1 48
September 3 7| 13 4 1 28
Oktober 9] 23 4 36
November 11| 34 4 50
December 11| 46 4 62
Skupaj 3] 27| 158] 438 12 48 89 0 787




N S
W &
@’ v &L (s
< s N & S N
Ny & & <O & A & 5
S K S gl N R CalPN ¥ & \s
& S LS T T L S C & & L OF¢ o S F
<& FTF & TR T T S S F O FE & LOS T
¥ RS OIS OGN P PR IR PN AN N O @7 P R Ol @Vl O
Y. NG G N O S LX) v 9 2 S 2 2 A\ (GG R SN X0 QR QR QX R Q S
Januar 5 5
Februar 4 41 16 5 29
Marec 4 5 36 45
April 4 32 5 100 141
Maj 2 64 5 87 158
Junij 5 5
Julij 5 5
Avgust 5 5
September 5 5
Oktober 1 5 6
November 5 5
December 5 5
Skupaj o] o 3 4 12] 112 o] O of o 0] 60 0 0 0] 223] of of o] of of of o] of of of o 0 414
MENTORII - SB
Januar 5 5
Februar 1 4 9 5 19
Marec 4 5 1 10
April 4 2 5 12 23
Maj 2 2 5 11 20
Junij 5 5
Julij 5 5
Avgust 5 5
September 5 5
Oktober 1 5 6
November 5 5
December 5 5
Skupaj o] o 3 1] 12] 13 o] O of o 0] 60 0 0 o] 24 of of o] of of of o] of of of o 0 113
O
N\
N Q-
< v N v
& 5 S & N & N
& o & O SENNY S S8
& ¢ S FE e S FL L1 T e e d
> & S ¥ F P & FT¥ ¥ ¥ & SR FFEE & DS S &
R & P & oY E Y SV 6 58 P P @ S
Q N Q¥ 9 N ¢ N S X S S S S S Y A7 o NV Y0 TR QPR S
Januar 23 23
Februar 32 32
Marec 58 58
April 65 1 66
Maj 9 43 1] 1 54




Oktober
November
December

MENTORII - SB
Januar
Februar

Oktober
November

December

MENTORIJI - SB

Januar
Februar




Oktober
November
December

MENTORIJI - SB
Januar
Februar

Oktober
November
December




Oktober
November
December

MENTORII - SB
Januar
Februar

Oktober
November

December

Januar

Februar

April
Maj

0

0

Marec 0
0

0




Junij

Julij

Avgust

September

Oktober

November

December

ojojojojuijunler

Skupaj 0

1

=

MENTORII - SB

Januar

Februar

Marec

April

Maj

Junij

Julij

Avgust

September

Oktober

November

December

Skupaj 0

=] =] k=] =] =] E2 4l =) K=l k=) =] k=] k=]

Januar

Februar

Marec

April

Maj

Junij

Julij

Avgust

Rlw|lr|r|r]|,]R]|~

September

Oktober

November

December

olr]lolr|lwlr]lrjlw]lw]l]r]o

Skupaj 10

[
Ul

MENTORII - SB

|Januar |




Februar 1 1
Marec 1 1
April 1 3
Maj 1 3
Junij 1 1
Julij 1 1
Avgust 3 3
September] 1 1
Oktober 0
November 1 1
December 0
Skupaj 0] O 0 0 3 o] of o o] O 0 2 0 0 0 0] o of o] of of of o o of o] o] o 15
@V
0%0 o
o & ,\6\0 & QS\% & ,\o\g
Q§\v <O . & o O & QO W SR R
\s 57 0 N R & R CUSPN < ] ) -
& RO L N SN D D Fe & T PS¢ I
& FF F ¥ FPO S T ¥ ¥ 9 FdFE & LT
v(o A Q% N %(./ @F %(./ R N (90 SRS o (3’ O Q)O (,§</,\’ &O Qg‘) O\§ (32 g® A2 Lo O N
N PP R T FRRR X RSP TP PR IR RLR ™
Januar 123 8 131
Februar 5 8 4 17
Marec 92 8 1 101
April 71 8 1 80
Maj 5 8 1 14
Junij 5 8 1 14
Julij 1 8 9
Avgust 1 8 9
September 5 8 1 14
Oktober 7 8 1 16
November 6 8 1 15
December 6 8 1 15
Skupaj o O 0 0 0] 3277 O] O 0] 96 o] 4 0 0 4 O] O O O] of op Oof Oof o Of 4 of of 435
MENTORIJI - SB
Januar 3 5 8
Februar 5 5 1 11
Marec 11 5 1 17
April 10 5 1 16
Maj 5 5 1 11
Junij 5 5 1 11
Julij 1 5 6
Avgust 1 5 6
September 5 5 1 11
Oktober 7 5 1 13
November 6 5 1 12
December 6 5 1 12




Januar

Februar

Oktober

November
December

¥
° ©
v \>0Q’\> N
S :
& v S 9 N S
Q 3 Q $ S° O
& o & o L SERNPAIP © & &
& RS e R NS NS A fe T L ¢ I
o T FF P FSL TP @ Fnt @ FE LS & @

9 PSR O O O S A T R AU S M NI SISOV
< QPR S T FRRR Yy PR PR A IR ITRRRRE S

Januar
Februar




Oktober
November
December

Januar

Februar

November
December




MENTORII - SB

Oktober

November

December

&
N2
© S
& Q&Q
\ )
«&O O&v Q\O« Q%(’ < .®<<r' c;&é\\ &O\$V‘
®?~ § § - (;)\O @(}“ (;\o Na @ N S
& ¢ L F ¥V ¢ &f SN F L Fo SFL L
N & @gé’ & & & $040 S &£ O F &S o & & Fr & FE & S Sa® 00%0 &

& S FFT Feeed Lo s F FaPlat SR @@
Januar 0
Februar 0
Marec 0
April 0
Maj 1 MF 4 4
Junij 1 MF 1 1
Julij 1 MF 0
Avgust 0
September 0
Oktober |2 FF 0
November|2 FF 0
December |1 FF 0
Skupaj 0| 0 0 0 0 o] of o o O o O 0 0 0 0] o of o] 51 of of o op of of] o] o 5
MENTORIJI - SB
Januar 0
Februar 0
Marec 0
April 0
Maj 3 4
Junij 1 2
Julij 1




Avgust |

0

September 0

Oktober 2 2

November| 2 2

December| 1 1

Skupaj 8] O 0 0 0 0] of o 0 12
JESENICE - ZIVILSKI TEHNOLOG JULJ1 ~ MENT. 1

ORMOZ - APRIL MAJ JUNIJ 1, M1










